

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 746 OF 2007 (FOR PREL.HEARING)

BABITA MALIK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARUN MALIK Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 22/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.
Mr.V.S.Tomar, Adv.
Mr.Rajkamal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for four weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master