

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 746 OF 2007

BABITA MALIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARUN MALIK

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 26.05.2008)

Date: 23/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay condoned.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master