

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . K G U P T A

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (C I V I L .) N O (s) . 7 4 6 O F 2 0 0 7

B A B I T A M A L I K

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

T A R U N M A L I K

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(W i t h o f f i c e r e p o r t)

Date: 09/07/2009

This Peti tion w a s called on for heari n g today.

Fo r P e t i t i o n e r (s)

Ms. Ais h w a r y a Bhati, A d v .

Fo r R e s p o n d e n t (s)

Mr Af t a b Ras h eed, Ad v.

Mr C.M.Goy a l, Adv.

Mr. Af t a b Ali Kh a n, A d v .

U P O N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

File not recei ved.

List again on 20.7. 2 0 0 9 .

T A)

a r

h j

(M.K. G U P

Regis t r